10KM TRIBUNA FM ¢ UNILUS - 35° edicao

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42

Num.

53
54
63
62
67
58
55
52
60
61
51
64
175
101
59

65
503
343

56
6766
184
13
123
316
122

2285
3982
16886
272
453
1237
511
279
3285
4123
126
4195

3527

3827

1123
127

3607

Nome

FRANCIANE DOS SANTOS MOURA
GRAZIELE ZARRI

VIVIAN JEFTANUI KIPLAGLATI
SIMONE PONTE FERRAZ

JESSICA LADEIRA SOARES

MARIA APARECIDA FERRAZ
JACIANE BARROSO DE JESUS
ANDREIA APARECIDA HESSEL
RAISA MARCELINO DO NASCIMENTO
ROSIANE XAVIER DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
MILENA MARA ANDRADE

Alice Yuri Lima Fonseca

MAILDE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA GOMES

PATRICIA MIRANDA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

MARTINS

ANGELINA DAS GRACAS RAFAEL
CRISTINA CANARIM MELO

VALERIA CRISTINA RAMOS DA SILVA

KLEIDIANE BARBOSA JARDIM
LIGIA SILVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
GEISLA DOS SANTOS MORAES
TATIANE RAQUEL DA SILVA
ERIKA CRISTINA DA COSTA
JACQUELINE BONFIM COTRIM

PRISCILLA LAGES DE ALTAVILA PRADINES

SARAH LIMA RIBEIRO

NATHALIA PINHEIRO DE MOURA SANTOS

ADRIELLE DOURADO GONGALVES

LENIRA APARECIDA DE SOUZA MARIANO

ALINE GAYER DA SILVA

ALBA LIMA ALVES

REJANE MARIA WAGNITZ

ELISABETH ESTEVES DE SOUZA
ANNA CLARA ADAMI

LILIAN MARIA MATTOS MOREIRA
FRANCILEIDE ANA DO NASCIMENTO
JACKELINE DOS SANTOS PARAISO
GONGCALVES

BARBARA BITENCOURT

JULIANA PORTO CHACON

MARLUCE VIEIRA FILHA DOS SANTOS
ROSENILDE CONCEICAO GONGCALVES

CLAUDINEIA DOS SANTOS
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ldd.

32
23
33
31
27
31
34
37
28
39
40
25
28
54
41

40
35
43

33
41
35
31
38
39
39

22
37
28
43
46
65
54
47
39
31
43
21

26
44
51
42

36

Faixa

F3034
F2024
F3034
F3034
F2529
F3034
F3034
F3539
F2529
F3539
F4044
F2529
F2529
F5054
F4044

F4044
F3539
F4044

F3034
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539

F2024
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4549
F6569
F5054
F4549
F3539
F3034
F4044
F2024

F2529
F4044
F5054
F4044

F3539

CI.Fx. Liguido

- 00:33:33
- 00:33:45
- 00:34:19
- 00:34:35
- 00:34:50
- 00:34:52
- 00:35:25
- 00:36:08
- 00:36:29
- 00:37:12
- 00:37:19
- 00:37:36
00:38:49
00:39:05
- 00:39:51

- 00:40:14
00:40:23
00:40:46

- 00:40:54
00:41:00
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:50
00:42:01
00:42:22

NN

g b~ W

00:42:29
00:43:27
00:43:35
00:43:44
00:43:47
00:44:12
00:44:21
00:44:36
00:44:37
00:44:57
00:45:06
00:45:09

N A P NNDNPEFEP P WOWONO PR

00:45:10
00:45:30
00:45:46
00:46:02

D W 0o W

8 00:46:02
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43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

64
65

66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90

339

341
3757
3967
6167
7962

148

16633
6300
2583

160

3385
146

5848
4703
3974
6911

2399
109
2857
3304

2608
3183

251

4310
3212
16273

7963
167
3342
294
6109
3665

3989
3953
3519
2852
2391
241
2991
2463
429

8021
313
4779
2785
129

3416

ANA F A MAINARDI DO AMARAL

JUCINEA BELTRAO

EDILMA SOUZA

JULIANA MOURA

ANDREA CONCEICAO LEITE DE MELLO
Patricia Brito

MARIA CRISTINA RICHTER

ANA LUCIA MARIA DA ROCHA SILVA
ELAINE PAULA P NANNI

ANA LUCIA DO MONTE CARVALHO
FRANCIELI AP. FRANCO

FABIANA CAMARGO DE ANDRADE
LUCEMAR MARIA DA SILVA POSSAR

BRUNA DA COSTA CAMPEDELLI
FLORA FINAMOR PFEIFER
FERNANDA LIBERATO ROCHA
PERLA GOMES DA SILVA

ELISANGELA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA MAURINA

JOANA DE URURAHY PERICAS
MARILIZE VANESSA PEDROSO PEREIRA

KELLY CRISTINA MAIO DE SOUZA
ANA CRISTINA DIAS

VIVIANE CORDEIRO DOMINGOS ROLIM

ADRIANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MARU RODRIGUES

IZILDA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
TREVISAN

Antonia Edna de Almeida Silva

JULIANA S. DANTAS LO PRESTI
PRISCILLA PALAZZI DE PINHO PARDUCCI
LIGIA CINTRA PEREIRA

ANA CALUDIA SILVA CRUZ

VALERIA DE MORAES LOPES MATTOS
MOREIRA

CLARISSA ROLIM M BAPSTISTA
PRISCILA LIMA MARTINS GONGCALVES
ANA LUISA CHAVES

MARIANA CIASCA LOPES

GABRIELA PEREIRA RUSSI PINTO
ANISIA QUIRINO UTSUNOMIYA
IRAILDE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

VANESSA SERVINSCKIS PIERRI GIL

BRUNA CAROLINE DA SILVA LEME
MORAES

Vanessa de Oliveira

SIMONE PEREIRA SAKAI

JEANE MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS
CYNTHIA MARIA SILVA FERREIRA
MARIANA ANTONIO CORREA

MARIANA BALCARZE
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52

46
46
39
52

49
39
50
38
28

36
47

21
24
39
40

40
39
42
39

39
44

37

53
46
56

43
40
28
34
54

36
41
27
19
39
43
51
44
26

40
54
50
29
31

35

F5054

F4549
F4549
F3539
F5054
F0017
F4549
F3539
F5054
F3539
F2529

F3539
F4549

F2024
F2024
F3539
F4044

F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539

F3539
F4044

F3539

F5054
F4549
F5559

F0017
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3034
F5054

F3539
F4044
F2529
F1819
F3539
F4044
F5054
F4044
F2529

F4044
F5054
F5054
F2529
F3034

F3539

12

A W

13

14

15

16
10

17

~N o~

11
12

o N

18
13

19

14

15

16
10
11

w

20

00:46:10

00:46:10
00:46:16
00:46:17
00:46:18
00:46:25
00:46:28
00:46:35
00:46:46
00:46:52
00:46:53

00:47:00
00:47:08

00:47:08
00:47:13
00:47:39
00:47:43

00:47:44
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:49

00:47:50
00:47:50

00:47:52

00:47:53
00:47:54
00:48:00

00:48:05
00:48:23
00:48:27
00:48:28
00:48:30
00:48:31

00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:49:04
00:49:12
00:49:14

00:49:16
00:49:19
00:49:19
00:49:21
00:49:31

00:49:38
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91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130

131

132

133

134

135
136

3802
3742

3682
4856

5948
3451
5737
317
5318
150
2157

7129
4874
4206
6544
6220

234

282

236
2777
4613

124
2761
3401
3728
396
2831
2568
2439
2719
318
2953

2226

7785

2743
164

4777
2693
4683
6378

361

3325

4086

7015

7029
2677

PATRICIA SANTOS DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA LIOTTI MANTOVI NAKANISHI

LUCIANA RUSSI TAVARES DE MELLO
AMELIA CASSIS MANTOVANI E NOGUEIRA

SUELY BATISTA

COSMIRA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
SEDIMAURA OLIVEIRA SOARES
CAROLINA MIRANDA AOQUE

TATIANA BARBOSA AUGUSTO

ANA PAULA SABBAG

FLORENCIA CRISTINA DANTAS ROSALINO

VANESSA CRISTIANE DE ALMEIDA
DANIELE ROSSETTO LACERDA

GIULIA PAPA FARINA

GLAUCIA JULIANA RAIMUNDO DEMARCO
LEILA PIANI

JULIANA IMAMURA MONTEIRO
ELIELMA HELENA LIMA RIBEIRO
RAPHAELLA DE OLIVEIRA GREGORIO
JEYNNE STEPHANY SILVA FONSECA
JULIANA DOS SANTOS TRIVELATO

GISELLE DIAS DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
ISABELLA FRAGA LOPES PEREIRA
FERNANDA LARA DE AQUINO SILVA
CLAUDIA CRISTINA VICENTE

MARIA APARECIDA BRITO FRAZAO
CAROLINE ANDRADE MATHEUS

IRIS CABRAL CORREIA

ROBERTA KARINA TAVARES OLIVEIRA
BRUNA DE SOUSA SANTOS

JULIA DE TOLEDO MATHIAS OLIVEIRA

MARIA ERALDINA DE OLIVEIRA
NASCIMENTO

NATHALIA RODRIGUES
Daniela Camargo de Souza Yamauti
MARINA FLORIDO DE SOUZA

VALDIRENE APARECIDA DE LIMA
MASCHIETTO

SANDRA HELENA CESAR LUCAS PERETTI
CAMILA NOVAIS DE ALMEIDA
BRUNA OLAVIO NAPOLITANO
TELMA TELMA DE SETA GARCIA DA SILVA

ROSANGELA ANSELMO DOS SANTOS
PAULA

CLEIDE ALICE DA SILVA VAZ PINTO
CRISLAINE GRASIANE LERIA DE OLIVEIRA
oL

ISABEL CRISTINA DA COSTA SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA ALVES FEITOSA DA
SILVA
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37
47

48
45

43
36
53
38
37
40
32

32
43
24
44
52

40
52
31
28
35

46
30
35
48
45
25
41
46
33
38
26

34
46
23
43

49
35
31
a7

55

40

41

35

38
51

F3539
F4549

F4549
F4549

F4044
F3539
F5054
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3034

F3034
F4044
F2024
F4044
F5054

F4044
F5054
F3034
F2529
F3539

F4549
F3034
F3539
F4549
F4549
F2529
F4044
F4549
F3034
F3539
F2529

F3034
F4549
F2024
F4044

F4549
F3539
F3034
F4549

F5559

F4044

F4044

F3539

F3539
F5054

21 00:49:45
8 00:49:49
9 00:49:51

10 00:50:08

17 00:50:08
22 00:50:13
12 00:50:13
23 00:50:15
24 00:50:19
18 00:50:21
4 00:50:22
5 00:50:23
19 00:50:30
5 00:50:34
20 00:50:35

13 00:50:37

21 00:50:45
14 00:50:46
6 00:50:46
9 00:50:46
25 00:50:48

11 00:50:55
7 00:51:04
26 00:51:05
12 00:51:06
13 00:51:10
10 00:51:10
22 00:51:11
14 00:51:18
8 00:51:19
27 00:51:19
11 00:51:21

9 00:51:23
15 00:51:39
6 00:51:40

23 00:51:41

16 00:51:44
28 00:51:47
10 00:51:48
17 00:51:48

2 00:51:52
24 00:52:03
25 00:52:04
29 00:52:05

30 00:52:05
15 00:52:13
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137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155

156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169

170
171
172
173

174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

178
4411

4539
7132
2364
3181
2393
4498
3332
3291

362

4363
6843
5831
4060
16384
1195

2750
337

325
3713

6717
103
4816
2456
4108
2392
326
125
328
3478

3946
3240

300
2455
2567
3467

423
2531
245

4727
3794
472
3875
7784
275
4708
188

Selma Alves de Souza
ROBERTA ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA COSTA

DANIELI APARECIDA BARBOSA
ADRIANA GENEZIA MERINGUE VITOR
SUSANA DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO
ADRIANA FRANCO DE SOUZA
SOLANGE MARIA DE AQUINO DANTAS
ELLEN CRISTINA RODRIGUES FELIX
ERIKA GAMBOA SOARES

RAFAELA BRAMBILLA CRISTOFOLINI

SIMONE AP.DE P KERNE

MARIA GORETE PIMENTEL MARQUES
ROBERTA ROSAS FRANCO

JULIANA DOS SANTOS GONGCALVES
MARINA GALLUCI MAZZIERO FUZII
MARIA JOSE NICOLAI

GICELMA DE OLIVEIRA MATOS

CAMILA LAIS RODRIGUES BORGIA
KARINA APARECIDA SILVA

MIUCHA AMERICO GOMES

MIA APARECIDA POWELL ROSSITER
MAGALHAES

ANGELITA APARECIDA DE QUEIROZ
ANA PAULA PEREIRA

LUCIANA SAYAGO FRANGA

DENISE SAVARY ANTONIO
CAROLINE GIMENEZ SERAPHIM
PRISCILA MONTEIRO PEDROSO
NICOLLE BUTTIGNON
JULIANA MANGE DE OLIVEIRA
ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
PAULISMARIA MENEZES DA CONCEIGAO

FLAVIA
MARIA LUCIANA ALVES

ANDREA MARIANO

SAMANTA AGELUNE

DANIELE SOUZA GOMES

TAUNA DANTAS DOS SANTOS
NASCIMENTO

ANDREA FUNK DE ANDRADE

PRISCILA OLIVEIRA INACIO

VALQUIRIA MACENA COSTA MAGALHAES

APARECIDA BONFIM DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA CASTILHO

ISABELLA CASTRO FERNANDES
MAISA MARTINS

Vanessa Rodrigues Moraes
CAROLINA PEREIRA GATTO
MAYRA PACKER

WANESSA FREITAS BRITO
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53
42

38
31
45
46
49
40
40
39

47

51
38
30
35
74
44

32
39

44
49

44
35
44
44
27
40
32
33
46
29

39
45

48
42
39
30

50
39
39

54
35
29
45
41
33
31
43

F5054
F4044

F3539
F3034
F4549
F4549
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3539

F4549

F5054
F3539
F3034
F3539
F7074
F4044

F3034
F3539

F4044
F4549

F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044
F2529
F4044
F3034
F3034
F4549
F2529

F3539
F4549

F4549
F4044
F3539
F3034

F5054
F3539
F3539

F5054
F3539
F2529
F4549
F4044
F3034
F3034
F4044

16 00:52:14
26 00:52:14

31 00:52:27
11 00:52:30
18 00:52:35
19 00:52:39
20 00:52:43
27 00:52:44
28 00:52:47

32 00:52:47

21 00:52:50

17 00:52:53

33 00:52:53
12 00:52:53
34 00:52:56

1 00:53:01

29 00:53:01

13 00:53:05
35 00:53:10

30 00:53:17
22 00:53:19

31 00:53:24
36 00:53:27
32 00:53:28
33 00:53:34
12 00:53:40
34 00:53:42
14 00:53:42
15 00:53:46
23 00:53:48
13 00:53:49

37 00:53:49
24 00:53:51

25 00:53:52
35 00:53:58
38 00:53:58
16 00:53:59

18 00:54:03
39 00:54:04
40 00:54:06

19 00:54:08
41 00:54:10
14 00:54:11
26 00:54:11
36 00:54:14
17 00:54:15
18 00:54:17
37 00:54:20
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185
186
187
188
189
190

191

192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

235

4105
2688
5439
507
2628
2557

4237

3503
345
201

4438
7773
3039
2489
2607
4042
4495
2260

3525
410
2797
5665
2529
2244
2217
16731
518
3123
4709
6396

3191
3243
2152

2274
3236
153
1481
3898
4509
6363
2158
16266
264
3163
2543
3301
3987
3413
3331
3257

4595

RENATA FREITAS DEL VECCHIO
SYLVIA LOURENCO CARNEIRO
JESSICA SILVINO

TALITHA GARCIA DAMIAO

LARISSA CRISTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
ADELINE LEAL

GRACIELA VAROTTO

JESSICA LEMOS TALAISYS
MONICA GALHARDI BASSO
MARLY SILVA DA CUNHA

VANESSA MENEZES

CARINA CARVALHO DA SILVA

ANA PAULA REIS DE ABREU

TATIANA VIEIRA SANTOS

TATIANE O. DE MENEZES SANTOS
MICHELE REGINA DE OLIVEIRA MARCAL
SIDNEIA PIRES

SUZANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

THAMIRIS MUNIZ

ANDRESSA LOPES MARTINS

BRUNA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
ROMINA DE NICOLAI

MAIRA SILVA ALVES

ISABELA MACEDO PALOS

MARCIA MARIA MONCORVO S. DEBSKI
ROSILENE JOSEFA DA SILVA

JULIANA FERNANDES CHACPE

IVETE ANDREOLI MARTINS

JOYCE BUENO FLORENCIO

LUCIANA MAURA DOS SANTOS E SANTOS

LARA AZEVEDO MATTOS
TICIANA DAMACENO GIL DE OLIVEIRA
REBECA DE ALENCAR CABRAL CARVALHO

CINTIA FERNANDA AUGUSTO SANCHES
ANA CAROLINA B. HERGERT
MARINALVA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

Flavia dos Santos Rosa

SAMIRA DUARTE CASSIS

UPFIT ACADEMIA - FLAVIA

LIZANDRA SILINGARDI SAMPAIO ARENS
LUCIANA PROPATO

SILVIA CINELLI QUARANTA

ALANA ALONSO

VIVIANE BRABO LAHOZ

LUDMILA BARONE

FLAVIA DANIELLE OYA

ANA CAROLINA MUNHOZ DE ALMEIDA
CAMILA MULLER-LUDWIG

VIVIANE DA PAZ CABRAL SILVA

VIVIAN MACEDO GOMES MARCAL

AMANDA DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO
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32
35
30
36
37
37

45

28
39
59

45
35
51
43
38
46
45
51

27
35
29
46
39
34
53
39
41
53
29
48

a7
42
35

55
45
49
44
43
41
49
30
54
39
41
41
42
38
30
38
41

37

F3034
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539

F4549

F2529
F3539
F5559

F4549
F3539
F5054
F4044
F3539
F4549
F4549
F5054

F2529
F3539
F2529
F4549
F3539
F3034
F5054
F3539
F4044
F5054
F2529
F4549

F4549
F4044
F3539

F5559
F4549
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3034
F5054
F3539
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3539
F4044

F3539

19 00:54:22
42 00:54:23
20 00:54:24
43 00:54:28
44 00:54:29
45 00:54:29

27 00:54:30

15 00:54:32
46 00:54:33
3 00:54:34

28 00:54:34
a7 00:54:34
20 00:54:38
38 00:54:39
48 00:54:43
29 00:54:45
30 00:54:49
21 00:54:50

16 00:54:52
49 00:54:55
17 00:54:58
31 00:54:58
50 00:54:59
21 00:55:00
22 00:55:01
51 00:55:04
39 00:55:06
23 00:55:08
18 00:55:08
32 00:55:09

33 00:55:10
40 00:55:11
52 00:55:16

4 00:55:18
34 00:55:19
35 00:55:22
41 00:55:23
42 00:55:24
43 00:55:34
36 00:55:37
22 00:55:38
24 00:55:38
53 00:55:39
44 00:55:39
45 00:55:40
46 00:55:42
54 00:55:43
23 00:55:45
55 00:55:46
47 00:55:46

56 00:55:46
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236
237

238
239
240

241
242

6037
2885

6368
5164
7818

2589
5166

LILIANA DE FARIAS SOUZA
PAULA COLLETTO PAES

SHIRLEI CARLA DA SILVA
BRUNA MARIA VIEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA COSTA RIBEIRO DA
SILVA

ARLENE DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
SUSI NEIA FREITAS DA SILVA

Relatério emitido em 07/03/2022 as 19:14:43
Global Cronometragem

54
41

44
39
58

38
38

F5054
F4044

F4044
F3539
F5559

F3539
F3539

25
48

49
57

58
59

00:55:46
00:55:47

00:55:47
00:55:48
00:55:51

00:55:54
00:55:56
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